(08) 8950 0500

AGENDA
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
ALICE SPRINGS TOWN COUNCIL
7AM, TUESDAY 6 APRIL 2021

ATTENDANCE AND APOLOGIES
DECLARATION OF INTEREST

MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING

3.1. Unconfirmed Minutes of the previous meeting held 1 March 2021

BUSINESS ARISING
4.1 Action items list from previous meeting

MARCH 2021 - APPLICATIONS

PA2021/0068
PA2021/0049
PA2021/0093
PA2021/0042
PA2020/0459

5.1 Lot 8866 47 Kurrajong Drive
5.2 Lot 655 4 Braeden Street
5.3 Lot 4719 5 Jasmine Court

5.4 Lot 2856 7 Standley Crescent
5.5 Lot 183 86 Hartley Street

MARCH 2021 — PERMITS (For Information Only)
6.1 Lot 7720 46 Smith Street

6.2 Lot 6765 56 Bath Street

6.3 Lots 437 & 8586 9 & 11 Smith Street
6.4 Lot 1894 14 Lewis Street

6.5 Lot 2856 7 Standley Crescent

MARCH 2021 — PART 5’s ISSUED (For Information Only)
71 Lot 4234 10 Andrews Court

7.2 Lot 4029 105 Lackman Terrace
7.3 Lot 4029 105 Lackman Terrace
7.4 Lot 411 29 Lindsay Avenue

7.5 Lot 179 80 Hartley Street

7.6 Lot 1865 9 Ewart Place

7.7 Lots 9288 & 9289 325 & 365 Ross Highway

GENERAL BUSINESS
NEXT MEETING / ADJOURNMENT

7am Tuesday, 4 May 2021

CONFIDENTIAL

10.
1.
12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

ATTENDANCE / APOLOGIES — CONFIDENTIAL
RESUMPTION OF MEETING IN CONFIDENCE
DECLARATION OF INTEREST — CONFIDENTIAL

MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING — CONFIDENTIAL

DP21/0069
DP21/0073
DP21/0024
DP21/0077
DP21/0082

DP19/0163
DP18/0105
DP17/0342
DP19/0203
DP18/0256
DP18/0174
DP20/0125

13.1 Unconfirmed Confidential Minutes of Meeting held Monday, 1 March 2021

BUSINESS ARISING — CONFIDENTIAL
GENERAL BUSINESS — CONFIDENTIAL

CLOSE

.

alicesprings.nt.gov.au



