

AGENDA
DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE
ALICE SPRINGS TOWN COUNCIL
7AM, TUESDAY 6 APRIL 2021

1. ATTENDANCE AND APOLOGIES
2. DECLARATION OF INTEREST
3. MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING
 - 3.1. Unconfirmed Minutes of the previous meeting held 1 March 2021
4. BUSINESS ARISING
 - 4.1 Action items list from previous meeting
5. MARCH 2021 - APPLICATIONS

5.1	Lot 8866	47 Kurrajong Drive	PA2021/0068
5.2	Lot 655	4 Braeden Street	PA2021/0049
5.3	Lot 4719	5 Jasmine Court	PA2021/0093
5.4	Lot 2856	7 Standley Crescent	PA2021/0042
5.5	Lot 183	86 Hartley Street	PA2020/0459
6. MARCH 2021 – PERMITS (*For Information Only*)

6.1	Lot 7720	46 Smith Street	DP21/0069
6.2	Lot 6765	56 Bath Street	DP21/0073
6.3	Lots 437 & 8586	9 & 11 Smith Street	DP21/0024
6.4	Lot 1894	14 Lewis Street	DP21/0077
6.5	Lot 2856	7 Standley Crescent	DP21/0082
7. MARCH 2021 – PART 5's ISSUED (*For Information Only*)

7.1	Lot 4234	10 Andrews Court	DP19/0163
7.2	Lot 4029	105 Lackman Terrace	DP18/0105
7.3	Lot 4029	105 Lackman Terrace	DP17/0342
7.4	Lot 411	29 Lindsay Avenue	DP19/0203
7.5	Lot 179	80 Hartley Street	DP18/0256
7.6	Lot 1865	9 Ewart Place	DP18/0174
7.7	Lots 9288 & 9289	325 & 365 Ross Highway	DP20/0125
8. GENERAL BUSINESS
9. NEXT MEETING / ADJOURNMENT

7am Tuesday, 4 May 2021

CONFIDENTIAL

10. ATTENDANCE / APOLOGIES – CONFIDENTIAL
11. RESUMPTION OF MEETING IN CONFIDENCE
12. DECLARATION OF INTEREST – CONFIDENTIAL
13. MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING – CONFIDENTIAL
 - 13.1 Unconfirmed Confidential Minutes of Meeting held Monday, 1 March 2021
14. BUSINESS ARISING – CONFIDENTIAL
15. GENERAL BUSINESS – CONFIDENTIAL
16. CLOSE